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Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

gsm:
Composition:

Material:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.048.90-56

RAPID PANTS
RAPID PANTS, workwear pants, white

300 g/m2

60% cotton, 40% polyester
Twill

0.956 kg

1.07286 kg

286

14/1

0.395 mx0.305 mx0.6 m
15.02004 kg
3473832219587
620342350000
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